Diamond Truing Tool
TWSDTT Diamond Truing Tool

Diamond Truing Tool for use with the Triton Whetstone Sharpener TWSS10. Quick restoration of the grinding surface. Back bar controls rate of

material removal. Easy to set up.

Technical Specification

Product Height
Product Length
Product Width

Product Weight

Material - Primary Construction

Engineered

47mm
123mm
116mm
0.163kg

Nickel-plated
aluminium alloy

TWS [aja)

Compatible With

S10 Whetstone Sharpener 120W
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